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N /ES As Telleiras

SINATURAS

HORAS

LUNS

MARTES

MERCORES

XOVES

VENRES

8:30-9:20

9:20-10:10

10:30-11:20

11:20-12:10

12:30-13:20

13:20-14:10

16:20-17:10

17:10-18:00

EVOLUCION ACTITUDINAL/INCIDENCIAS LEVES DE AULA

ALUMNO

DATA/MATERIA

BREVE DESCRIPCION DA INCIDENCIA/ACTITUDE
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